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Утверждено 

Приказ № 70  от 2 сентября  2024 года 

Заведующий МДОУ 

«Детский сад п.Пугачевский» 

_________Т.И.Долбилина 

 

 

                             ГРАФИК ПИТАНИЯ 

 

 

 

ГРУППА 

 

 

ЗАВТРАК 

 

2 ЗАВТРАК 

 

ОБЕД 

 

ПОЛДНИК 

 

Разновозрастная группа 

от 1,5 до 4 лет 

 

 

 

8.30 

 

9.40 

 

12.00 

 

15.30 

 

Разновозрастная группа 

от 4 до 7 лет 

 

8.30 

 

10.30 

 

12.20 

 

15.40 
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